
e-PASRR State Resource Guide 

 

The following state PASRR contacts have agreed to be a resource for state-to-state consultation regarding 

their experience in developing or utilizing an electronic PASRR system. This information is provided solely 

for the purpose of helping states that may be considering the use of an electronic system. The states 

identified may have developed their own system or they may be using a vendor. 

 

State Contact Email Phone 

Iowa Lila Starr lstarr@dhs.state.ia.us 515-281-5318 

Maine Nicole Rooney Nicole.rooney@maine.gov 207-287-4265 

Michigan Kathleen Johnson JohnsonK56@michigan.gov 517-241-5881 

Minnesota  Beth Siewert Elizabeth.siewart@state.mn.us 651-431-2452 

Nebraska Dawn Sybrant Dawn.Sybrant@nebraska.gov 402-471-9678 

Texas Judy Southall Judy.southall@hhs.texas.gov 512-850-8366 

Utah Pam Bennett Pbennett1@utah.gov 801-819-9450 

West Virgina Terry L. McGee Terry.l.mcgeeii@wv.gov 304-352-4241 

 


